Compressed Air Preparation Filter/
Activated Carbon Filter
Compressed Air Purity Class ISO 8573
Line Filter AFF Series
Mist Separator AM Series
Micro Mist Separator AMD Series
Activated Carbon Filter AMK Series
0.01

Activated Carbon Filter
AMK Series
How to Order �   p. 11
Activated Carbon Filter AMK Series
   Standard Specifications �   p. 12
   Flow Rate Characteristics �   p. 12
Construction �   p. 13
Dimensions �   p. 14
 · Modular Connection Example �   p. 15
 · Accessories Sold Separately �   p. 17
 · International Standard ISO 8573-1:2010 �   p. 18
 · Specific Product Precautions �   p. 19
Systems which are in compliance with the degree of purity required for compressed air (For details a page 18)
System example 1) System example 2)
Certified by a third party organization
Contaminants ISO 12500:
Filters for compressed air – test methods
ISO 8573:
Compressed air
Particles
ISO 12500-3:2009
Filters for compressed air – test methods –
Particulates
ISO 8573-4:2001
Compressed air – Test methods
for solid particle content
Liquid water
ISO 12500-4:2009
Filters for compressed air – test methods –
Water
ISO 8573-9:2004
Compressed air – Test methods
for liquid water content
Oil
ISO 12500-1:2007
Filters for compressed air – test methods –
Oil aerosols
ISO 8573-2:2007
Compressed air – Test methods
for oil aerosol content
4
Modular Connection Type  Compressed Air Preparation Filter/Activated Carbon Filter AFF/AM/AMD/AMK Series
How to Order
RoHS
Symbol
Line Filter
1
L
2
Micro Mist Separator
Mist Separator
1
L
2
AFF AM AMD
q e r t yw
· Option/Semi-standard: Select one each for a to f.
· �Option/Semi-standard symbol: When more than one specification is
required, indicate in alphanumeric order.
Example) AM30-N03BD-6RZ-D
AFF 30 03 BD D
Symbol Description
w
Body size
20 30 40
q Filter type
AFF
Nominal filtration rating: 1 μm
V V V
Water droplet removal ratio: 99%
AM
Nominal filtration rating: 0.1 μm
V V V
Oil mist concentration on the outlet side: 1 mg/m3
AMD
Nominal filtration rating: 0.01 μm
V V V
Oil mist concentration on the outlet side: 0.1 mg/m3
+
e Thread type
Nil Rc V V V
N*1 NPT V V V
F*2 G V V V
+
r Port size
01 1/8 V — —
02 1/4 V V V
03 3/8 — V V
04 1/2 — — V
+
t

10
Compressed Air Preparation Filter  AFF/AM/AMD Series
How to Order
q e r t yw
· Option/Semi-standard: Select one each for a to d.
· �Option/Semi-standard symbol: When more than one specification is
required, indicate in alphanumeric order.
Example) AMK30-N03B-6RZ-D
AMK F30 03 B D
Activated Carbon Filter
AMK Series
∗1  �A bracket is not assembled and supplied loose at the time of shipment.
Including 2 mounting screws
∗2  �Refer to the chemical data on page 19 for chemical resistance of the bowl.
∗3  �A bowl guard is provided as standard equipment (polycarbonate).
∗4  �A bowl guard is provided as standard equipment (nylon).
∗5  �For pipe thread type: NPT
This product is for overseas use only according to the new Measurement Act. (The SI unit type is provided for use in Japan.)
∗6  �v: For pipe thread type: NPT only
Symbol Description
Vw
Body size
20 30 40
Vq Filter type AMK Activated carbon filter V V V
+
Ve Thread type
Nil Rc V V V
N NPT V V V
F G V V V
+
Vr Port size
01 1/8 V — —
02 1/4 V V V
03 3/8 — V V
04 1/2 — — V
+
Vt
O
pt
io
n
a Mounting
Nil Without mounting option V V V
B∗1 With bracket V V V
+
Vy
S
em
i-s
ta
nd
ar
d
b Bowl∗2
Nil Polycarbonate bowl V V V
2 Metal bowl V V V
6 Nylon bowl V V V
C With bowl guard V —∗3 —∗3
6C With bowl guard/Nylon bowl V —∗4 —∗4
+
c Flow direction
Nil Flow direction: Left to right V V V
R Flow direction: Right to left V V V
+
d Pressure unit
Nil Name plate and caution plate in imperial units: MPa/°C V V V
Z∗5 Name plate and caution plate in imperial units: psi/°F v∗6 v∗6 v∗6
RoHS
Symbol
1 2
11
Inlet pressure 0.3 MPa